finishingbrands.eu
DeVilbiss expertise and performance
unequalled at work...
The GTi PRO Lite spray gun family ensures
there’s a DeVilbiss spray gun to suit all
types of industrial spray finishing
applications.
Pressure, Suction and Gravity feed, the

Increased diameter Stainless Steel large bore Fluid Passageways
for fluid flows up to 3.5 L/min with heavy weight ceramic glaze
PRO Lite E GUN PART NUMBER FORMAT
Check option table for availability of Cap
and Tip size combination
PROLT-   E   C62 - 28C
AIR CAP
C Conventional
HV HVLP
TE Trans Tech/High Efficiency
FLUID NOZZLE
Size & Material
USA  Mexico  Brazil
United Kingdom  France  Germany
China  Japan  Australia
© Finishing Brands Holdings Inc. DeVilbiss, Ransburg, BGK and Binks are registered trademarks of Finishing Brands.
Models and specifications subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
SM/ARB - 08.14 - UK
0000
email: marketing@finishingbrands.eu
f i n i s h i n g b r a n d s . e u
Sales and Service through our
Global Network of Industrial Distributors
Finishing Brands Locations
Americas:
Europe/Asia/Africa:
Pacific Rim:
For Further technical information refer to the DeVilbiss PRO Lite Service Bulletins
DEVILBISS PRO LITE   Manual Spray Gun range
PRO Lite Size (W x H x D) 170 x 175 x 18 (43mm dia head)
PRO Lite Weight 525 g
Max Air Inlet Pressure (P1) 12 bar
Max Fluid Inlet pressure (P2) 15 bar
Max Operating Ambient Temperature 40°C Nominal
Gun Body Material QuickClean™ Coated
*Drop Forged Aluminium
Fluid Passageway Material Stainless Steel
Air Cap Material Nickel plated Brass
Fluid Nozzle & Needle Materials Stainless Steel, *Nitride coated Stainless
Steel, *Tungsten Carbide
Seals & O rings HDPE, FEPM
Air Inlet connection 1/4” Universal
Fluid Inlet connection 3/8” Universal
Spray Gun Specifications
S = High Quality Stainless Steel Tips & Needles available in this type & size
N = Nitride Hardened Tips & Needles also available in this type & size
C = Tungsten Carbide Tips and Needles also available in this type & size
GFC-501 600ml Acetyl Cup included in all
Gravity gun Kits
KR-566-1-B 1 Ltr Aluminium Cup included in
all Suction gun Kits
HV30 HVLP S S S S S S
TE10 Trans Tech (High Efficiency) S S S S S S
TE20 Trans Tech (High Efficiency) S S S S S S
Air Cap Atomisation Type 0.85 mm 1.0 mm 1.2 mm 1.3 mm 1.4 mm 1.6 mm 1.8 mm 2.0 mm 2.2 mm 2.8 mm
Air Cap and Fluid Nozzle Options for Gravity GTi PRO Lite (paired with PRO-200 series Fluid Tips)
HV30 HVLP S S S
TE10 Trans Tech (High Efficiency) S S S
TE20 Trans Tech (High Efficiency) S S S
Air Cap Atomisation Type 0.85 mm 1.0 mm 1.2 mm 1.3 mm 1.4 mm 1.6 mm 1.8 mm 2.0 mm 2.2 mm 2.8 mm
Air Cap and Fluid Nozzle Options for Suction GTi PRO Lite (paired with PRO-200 series Fluid Tips)
HV30 HVLP S S N S S N S S N S S N
TE10 Trans Tech (High Efficiency) S S N S S N S S N S S N
TE20 Trans Tech (High Efficiency) S S N S S N S S N S S N
TE30 Trans Tech (High Efficiency) S S N S S N S S N S S N
TE40 Trans Tech (High Efficiency) S S N S S N S S N S S N
TE40R Trans Tech (High Efficiency) S S N S S N S S N S S N
Air Cap Atomisation Type 0.85 mm 1.0 mm 1.2 mm 1.3 mm 1.4 mm 1.6 mm 1.8 mm 2.0 mm 2.2 mm 2.8 mm
Air Cap and Fluid Nozzle Options for Pressure GTi PRO Lite and PRO Lite E Spray guns (paired with PRO-205 series Fluid Tips)
C1 Conventional S S S S
C2 Conventional S S S S
C3 Conventional S S S S